—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
20 0 ® NV K WD 20 0 ® NN R ® NSO

Position

Principal, Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Office Manager

Teacher-Elementary

Elementary School Clerk

Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Blgl Comm Srvc Liaison

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Asst-Science

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Department Total Wages
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia

Concordia

$138,044
$106,352
$102,256
$101,731
$101,475
$101,321
$96,669
$95,860
$95,812
$94,216
$90,656
$89,455
$88,623
$88,459
$87,450
$87,340
$80,077
$74,170
$60,510
$59,799
$53,075
$50,037
$44,488
$43,139
$42,036
$32,881
$28,264
$22,148
$13,527
$13,190
$11,692



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.

Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp
Instructional Asst-Computer Lab
Student Supervisor-Concordia
Student Supervisor-Concordia
Student Supervisor-Concordia
Blgl Comm Srvc Liaison
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp

Elem. Library Tech - Site

Student Supervisor-Concordia

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia
Concordia

Concordia

$11,690
$10,877
$8,164
$5,788
$5,668
$4,093
$3,250
$3,017
$2,987
$1,043



