	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal, Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$138,044
2.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$106,352
3.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$102,256
4.	Teacher		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$101,731
5.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$101,475
6.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$101,321
7.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$96,669
8.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$95,860
9.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$95,812
10.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$94,216
11.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$90,656
12.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$89,455
13.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$88,623
14.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$88,459
15.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$87,450
16.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$87,340
17.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$80,077
18.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$74,170
19.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$60,510
20.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$59,799
21.	Office Manager		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$53,075
22.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$50,037
23.	Elementary School Clerk		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$44,488
24.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$43,139
25.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$42,036
26.	Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$32,881
27.	Blgl Comm Srvc Liaison		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$28,264
28.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$22,148
29.	Instructional Assistant		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$13,527
30.	Instructional Assistant		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$13,190
31.	Instructional Asst-Science		Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$11,692

32.	Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp	Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$11,690
33.	Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp	Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$10,877
34.	Instructional Asst-Computer Lab	Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$8,164
35.	Student Supervisor-Concordia	Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$5,788
36.	Student Supervisor-Concordia	Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$5,668
37.	Student Supervisor-Concordia	Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$4,093
38.	Blgl Comm Srvc Liaison	Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$3,250
39.	Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp	Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$3,017
40.	Elem. Library Tech - Site	Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$2,987
41.	Student Supervisor-Concordia	Capistrano Unified	Concordia	\$1,043